01/21 V1.0 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2019 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.osram.com.cn 2 of 6 1 of 5
Benefits
One-to-one replacement of traditional HID
highbay
— 50% energy saving
— Working temperature is -30°C ~ 45°C
— Maintain desired illumination throughout

01/21 V1.0 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2019 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.osram.com.cn 2 of 6
Ordering Codes
Fixture
Short Text
Power
CCT
IC EAN40
SIM HB Cold Storage 60W 840 90D 60W 4000K AM410860055 4052899624269
SIM HB Cold Storage 60W 850 90D 60W 5000K AM410870055 4052899624276
SIM HB Cold Storage 100W 840 90D 100W 4000K AM410880055 4052899624283
SIM HB Cold Storage 100W 850 90D 100W 5000K AM410890055 4052899624290